Product Name: Ceiling lamp
Model :5558C16C
120Vac, 60Hz,AC ONLY
Lamp size:¢16"*H11"
Page 1/4
Trade Mark:
CRYSTAL WORLD INC
lntertek
4006677
PENDANT LAMP ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Install light bulbs ( not included).Use 120V G9 I 6*40W Max.
1.Please take off. 2.Complete the installation.
u�,...
1 2
8-14#+ 8-14#+
1-50# 1-63#
7PCS 3PCS
3
8-14#+
1-50#
3PCS
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10-14#+
10-14#+
10-14#+
1-50# 1-50#
1-63# 12-14#+ 12-14#+
2PCS 3PCS
3PCS 1-50#
12-14#+
1-50# 13-14#+
ZPCS
1-63#
ZPCS 1-50#
Page 2/4 iPcs
1pcs